
Contract # Contractor Program Manager Email Phone # Alt Program Manager/Contracts Manager Email Phone #

FA8771‐12‐D‐1001
Datum Software                                       
http://datumsoftware.com Jason Ryan

jason.ryan@datumsoftware.com
netcents2ASB@datumsoftware.com 334‐647‐1012 Paul Garoppo paul.garoppo@datumsoftware.com 850‐781‐6466

FA8771‐12‐D‐1003
Diligent Consulting Inc.                             
http://www.diligent‐us.com

Bud Halstead                      
David Walker

bud.halstead@diligent‐us.com
netcents2@diligent‐us.com
david.walker@diligent‐us.com

210‐826‐9300 x133           
210‐826‐9300 x130 Dina Roman (CM) dina.roman@diligent‐us.com 210‐826‐9300 x129

FA8771‐12‐D‐1004
Diversified Technical Services, Inc.  
http://www.dtsi.com Bill Foote

billfoote@dtsi.com
netcents2@dtsi.com 210‐341‐1980 Nicole Sicard nicolsicard@dtsi.com 210‐341‐1980

FA8771‐12‐D‐1006
Excellus Solutions, LLC                                 
http://www.excellussolutions.com Priti Joshi

pjoshi@excellussolutions.com
netcents@excellussolutions.com

217‐607‐3919                    
800‐517‐8408 Eric Sloan esloan@excellussolutions.com

FA8771‐12‐D‐1009
Segue Technologies                                 
http://www.seguetech.com Cheryl Nicewaner

cheryl.nicewaner@seguetech.com
netcents2@seguetech.com 937‐246‐6006 Julie Good julie.good@seguetech.com

FA8771‐12‐D‐1010
SI Systems Technologies                           
http://www.sist‐usa.com Carlos Costa

costac@sist‐usa.com;
PM@SIST‐usa.com

916‐358‐7116                   
855‐747‐8872 Dave Doherty dohertyd@sist‐usa.com 916‐358‐7113

FA8771‐12‐D‐1002

Digital Management, LLC                      
6550 Rock Spring Dr. #7, 
Bethesda, MD 20817‐1572 Exavier Watson ewatson@dminc.com 571‐385‐4006 Tina Lavon Dodson (CM) tdodson@dminc.com 240‐668‐2096


